
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
77 

3 
801 

62 
11 

899 
817 
204 
505 
971 
876 
898 
803 
888 
855 

Name 
Daniel Hentschel 
Gottfried Hatz 
Andreas Krammer 
Felix Neidhart 
Thomas Marggraf 
Jakub Křeček 
Bernhard Kranzlmüller 
Wolfgang Maurer 
Jan Mareček 
Tomáš Frank 
Jakub Kirchner 
Angel Bratovanov 
Friedrich Franz 
Marek Bláha 
Jaroslav Varga 

Class 
C1 

C1 

C2 

C1 

C1 

C4 

C4 

C2 

C5 

C3 

C3 

C4 

C4 

C3 

C4 

Laps 
9 
7 
3 

11 
8 
5 
3 
4 
9 
9 
9 
6 
4 
8 

Best Tm 
1:43.843 
1:45.516 
1:52.424 
1:52.899 
1:54.842 
1:59.034 
1:59.075 
1:59.724 
2:01.653 
2:06.615 
2:07.467 
2:08.122 
2:08.949 
2:09.921 

Značka  
Performer 
Pacemaker PMP1 
Caterham Megabusa 
Performer 
Performer 
Caterham 
Caterham 
Caterham Hayabusa 
KTMX-BOW 
Caterham 
Caterham 
Caterham 
Caterham 
Caterham 
Kaipan 57 

Název teamu 
Hentschel Trans Racing 
Pacemaker Performance 
X-Car TIBS Racing 
Swiss racing team 
Marggraf Racing team 
Cutlass 
CRT Yellow 
Zündflamme.at 
RTR Projects 
RECOSA Racing 
IVT 
Cutlass 
FF Team 
IVT 
JRP Kaipan Team 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 08.09.2017 23:12:11 
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Licensed to:  CARBONIACUP 

Hungaroring 
Kvalifikace  

Kvalifikace C 

Practice started at 15:30:31 

Hungaroring 4381,000 km 

07.09.2017 15:30 


